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Grundlagen, Strategien und Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten im Integralen
Logistikmanagement. - Strategische und taktische Konzepte der
Planung & Steuerung im Integralen Logistikmanagement -- Methoden
der Planung & Steuerung in komplexen logistischen Systemen --
Überblick über weitere Führungssysteme in Unternehmen.
Dieses bewährte Fachbuch zeigt das Integrale Logistikmanagement als
das Management des Güter-, Daten- und Steuerungsflusses auf der
umfassenden Supply Chain, also entlang des gesamten Lebenszyklus
von Produkten materieller oder immaterieller Natur (Industrie oder
Dienstleistung). Für die siebte Auflage haben Fragen zur Strategie und
zum Design von Supply Chains an Bedeutung gewonnen. Ein zweites
Kapitel zum Supply Chain Design umfasst neu • die integrierte
Gestaltung von Produktions-, Versand-, Einzelhandels-, Service- und
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Transportnetzwerken • die integrierte Messung von Umwelt- und
ökonomischer Leistung in nachhaltigen Supply Chains Weitere neue
Teilkapitel behandeln den Nutzen von • neuen Methoden zum
„engineer-to-order“ (ETO) für Produktfamilien und Einmalproduktion •
befähiger-orientierten Technologien hin zur personalisierten
Produktion, z.B. cyber-physische Systeme, die additive Fertigung (3D-
Druck) oder die personalisierte Medikation Die übrigen Kapitel wurden
gestrafft. Der behandelte Stoff umfasst die meisten Schlüsselbegriffe
der APICS CPIM Module sowie des APICS CSCP Programms.
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The emerging AI-Aided Design eld and sustainability links -- A Brief
History of AI in Architectural Design for Buildings towards Sustainability
-- The Effect of AI-Aided Design Processes on Cognitive Load,
Creativity, and Metacognitive Awareness -- Comparing Conventional
and AI-Aided Approaches to Architectural Visuals: A Pedagogical
Evaluation.
Artificial Intelligence is reshaping the architecture and design
disciplines, transforming how we design, think, and teach. This volume
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explores how AI is becoming not just a powerful digital tool but an
active partner in the creation of more sustainable, adaptive, and
forward-thinking design processes. Focusing on the intersection of
design, sustainability, and emerging technologies, this book
investigates how AI contributes to the resilience of the architectural
profession, supports the United Nations Sustainable Development Goals
(SDGs), and drives educational innovation aligned with the UNESCO
2019 Beijing Consensus. Across the book chapters, leading researchers
explore new workflows where AI enhances design development,
enables complex analysis, and redefines creative roles. The book also
examines hybrid analogue–digital practices and the adoption of
computational concepts in design, revealing how architects are
adapting to a deeply digitised future. Organised around three central
themes—AI for sustainable design, the evolving role of the architect,
and innovation in education—this volume is essential reading for
designers, educators, and researchers navigating the shifting landscape
of architecture in the age of intelligent systems. Part of Springer's
Urban Sustainability series, AI-Aided Design for Sustainability offers
critical insight into the tools, mindsets, and methods shaping
contemporary architecture.
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Jewish law, Jewish values, Jewish attitudes : contradictions abound --
Israel addresses who is authentic -- A brief note on the Orthodox
Church -- American Evangelicals and the Bible -- The state of Israel is
unique -- Viktor Orba??n and Hungary -- Angela Merkel and Germany
-- A vignette : Pope Francis, J.D. Vance, and the Ordo Amoris.
"The pervasive role religion plays in immigration policy is universally
acknowledged but not well understood. On the Significance of Religion
for Immigration Policy explores the ways in which religion affects
immigration policy focusing on two Abrahamic religions: Christianity
and Judaism. This cutting-edge volume makes sense of the varied roles
played by two Abrahamic religions in immigration policy and practice;
shows how distinguishing between religion as belief/practice and
religion as national identity can serve as a heuristic tool in
understanding how religion affects immigration policy; investigates
scriptural passages relevant to immigration, their reception history, and
how they have been used to justify diverse policies. Uses case studies
to provide an overview of the complex and varied religious responses
to immigrants; and offers policy implications for understanding the
religious impact on immigration for policymakers, practitioners, and
academics. Applying cutting-edge research to concrete situations, this
volume provides an accessible and concise overview suitable for
academics, policy makers and practitioners alike, building a common
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platform of understanding of how some of the major world religions
treat the stranger in both theory and practice"-- Provided by publisher.


